
SBVP Samaj’s
Sahakar Mahrshi Bhusaheb Santuji Thorat College Sangamner,
Dist. Ahmednager (MS)
Department of Zoology
Academic Calendar 2022-23 
	Month
	Day / Date / Week
	Programme

	June 2022
	Mon. 20th June 2022
	First term Commence

	1. 
	Mon. 20th June 2022
	Staff Meeting

	2. 
	Mon. 20th June 2022
	Admission to first year begins

	3. 
	Tue. 21st June 2022
	International Yoga Day

	July 2022
	1st week July 2022
	Principal’s speech for new comers

	4. 
	2nd week July 2022
	First Year Classes Begins

	5. 
	Mon. 11th July 2022
	World Population Day

	6. 
	3rd week July 2022
	Departmental Meetings

	August 2022
	Mon. 1stAugust 2022
	Admission to Second and Third year begins

	
	1st and 2nd week Aug. 2022
	Guest Lecture For Students.

	
	
	Addon Course For Students

	7. 
	Fri. 12th Aug. 2022
	International Youth Day

	8. 
	Mon. 15th Aug. 2022
	Independence Day

	9. 
	3rd week Aug. 2022
	Second and Third Year Classes Begins

	10. 
	Sat. 20th Aug. 2022
	Sadbhavana Day

	11. 
	4th week Aug. 2022
	Inauguration of Wel Come function for TYBSc Students

	12. 
	Mon. 29th Aug. 2022
	Tutorial I 

	13. 
	Mon. 5th Sep. 2022
	Teachers Day

	14. 
	Thur. 8th Sept. 2022
	Cleaning Awareness at Gangamai ghat 

	15. 
	2nd week Sep. 2022
	Organization of curricular and extra-curricular activities

	16. 
	Wed.14th Sep. 2022
	Group Disscution of Students

	17. 
	Fri. 16th Sep. 2022
	World Ozone Day

	18. 
	3rd and 4th week Sep. 2022
	Poster Presentation

	19. 
	4th week Sep. 2022
	Departmental cleaning Drive

	20. 
	
	Departmental Meetings

	21. 
	Thur. 22nd Sept. 2022
	Tutorial II

	October 2022
	1st week Oct. 2022
	Sem.-1st University internal Exam.

	
	
	Students Seminar 

	22. 
	Sun. 2nd Oct. 2022
	Birth anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi and Lalbahadur shastri

	23. 
	2nd week Oct. 2022
	Organization of curricular and extra-curricular activities

	24. 
	Sat. 15 Oct. 2022
	Test For Students On Syllabus

	25. 
	3rd week Oct. 2022
	Field Visit For Students

	26. 
	4th week Oct. 2022
	Commencement of Univ. Practical /oral Examination

	November 2022
	Tue. 8th Nov. 2022
	Staff Meeting

	
	
	First Term Conclusion  

	December 2022
	Thur. 1st Dec. 2022
	World AIDS Day

	27. 
	Mon. 5th Dec. 2022
	Staff Meeting

	28. 
	
	Second term Commence

	29. 
	Wed. 14th Dec.2022
	World Energy conservation Day

	30. 
	2nd week Dec. 2022
	Lectures / Seminars / Workshop by various experts

	31. 
	
	Departmental Meetings

	32. 
	3rd and 4th week 2022
	Annual sports 

	January 2023
	Tue. 3rd Jan. 2023
	Birth anniversary of Krantijyoti Savitribai Phule 

	33. 
	1st week Jan. 2023
	Tutorial I 

	34. 
	
	Organization of curricular and extra-curricular activities

	35. 
	2nd week Jan. 2023
	Annual Gathering function

	36. 
	Wed. 11th Jan. 2023
	National Human trafficking awareness Day, National Road Safety Day

	37. 
	Thur. 12th Jan 2023
	Birth anniversary of Swami Vivekananda, National Youth Day

	38. 
	
	Birth anniversary of SahakarMahrshiBhausahebSantujiThorat (Prerana Din)

	39. 
	Thur. 26th Jan. 2023
	Republic Day

	40. 
	Mon. 30th January
	Hutatma Din (Death Anniversry of Mhatma Gandhi)

	February 2023
	1st and 2nd week Feb. 2023
	Tutorial II 

	
	
	Sem.-2nd University internal exam.

	41. 
	Sun. 19th Feb. 2023
	Birth anniversary ofChhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 

	42. 
	3rd week Feb. 2023
	Test For Students On Syllabus

	43. 
	Mon. 27th Feb. 2023
	Organising National level Workshop

	44. 
	Tue. 28th Feb. 2023
	National Science Day

	March 2023
	Fri. 3rd Mar. 2023
	World Wildlife Day

	45. 
	Wed. 8th Mar. 2023
	Word Sparrow Day

	46. 
	Sat. 11th Mar. 2023
	Field Visits for Students

	47. 
	2nd week Mar. 2023
	Commencement of Univ. Practical /oral Examination 

	48. 
	4th week Mar. 2023
	Commencement of Univ. theory Examination

	49. 
	
	Departmental Meetings

	50. 
	Fri. 7th April 2023
	World Health Day

	51. 
	Sat. 22nd April 2023
	Earth Day 

	May 2023
	Mon. 1st May 2023
	Maharashtra Day and Labour Day celebration

	52. 
	Tue. 4th May 2023
	Staff meeting 

	
	
	Second Term Conclusion




